4301 Reeder Drive
Carrollton, TX 75010
(972) 862-9900
Sales Rep Leslie Houston
Sales Phone 817-966-9350
Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com
Quotation Revision 1
Order Number 17535

HFSC183664N--.X-$(P2)-.T1
Flagship Stg Cab 64 1/4Hx36Wx18D N Pulls&4 Adj Shlf
.X:OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P2):P2 Paint Opts
.T1:Platinum Metallic
$1,092.52 $2,185.04
19 2 Hon Company
HF23S--.X165E
Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit
.X165E:165E
$31.72 $63.44
Group Qty Description Unit Price Extended
Amount
FH - FH103
Coach's
Offices
1  $8,754.96 $8,754.96
Line Qty Product Unit Price Extended Amount
20 12 Hon Company
HIWMRA--.Y1-.A-.H-.0S-$(3)-.PRKR-21-.BL-.SB-.T
Ign 2.0 Mid-back ReActiv
.Y1:Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
$483.60 $5,803.20
4301 Reeder Drive
Carrollton, TX 75010
(972) 862-9900
Sales Rep Leslie Houston
Sales Phone 817-966-9350
Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com
Quotation Revision 1
Order Number 17535
Date 01/05/2024
Customer Name Aledo ISD
Order Name Aledo HS Field House
Terms NET 30
Project Coordinator Kelley Boyter
Page 5 of 22
Line Qty Product Unit Price Extended Amount
.A:Height and Width Adj. Arm
.H:Hard Caster
.0S:Charcoal
$(3):III Upholstery
.PRKR:Parker
21:Mink
.BL:Black Adjustable Lumbar
.SB:Standard Base
.T:Black
21 8 KI
SWNA--/SX-/NFR-/PFN-/H
Strive High Density Armless Chair,Poly
/SX:Starlight Silver Metallic
/NFR:No Fire Retardant
/PFN:Flannel
/H:Polycarbonate glides
$149.40 $1,195.20
22 2 Hon Company
HMVR-3060G-NS--.N-$(L1STD)-.LKI1-.KI-.C-$(P2)-.T1
Motivate Table  Rect 30Dx60W 2mm Edge  Nesting Base
.N:No Grommets
$(L1STD):Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LKI1:Kingswood Walnut
.KI:Kingswood Walnut
.C:Caster
$(P2):P2 Paint Opts
.T1:Platinum Metallic
$878.28 $1,756.56
Group Qty Description Unit Price Extended
Amount
FH - FH104
Meeting Room
1  $6,822.22 $6,822.22
Line Qty Product Unit Price Extended Amount
23 2 Hon Company